Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 8 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open 13 et +

24/01/2026 - 15:41

Startlist Finals

Final A

1 DHAENE Niels

2 CONROTTE Jehan

3 FRAUENKRON Luca
4 MAKA Nicolas

5 WERY Simon

6 DANILOV Michael

7 BALCAEN Sander

8 FRANCOTTE Benjamin

Final B

1 DUPUIS Clement

2 DETRY BEKAERT Nathan
3 DELCOIGNE Nathan

4 CLAES Elian

5 HUYGHEBAERT Jules
READY Seppe
HAESEBROEK Alex
FRAUENKRON Noe

o ~NO®

YB

10
10
11
09
09
09
11
11

13
13
11
10
10
11
13
13

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
Club de Natation de Bastogne
Swimming Club Saint Vith
Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.
Nautic Club Herve

Peltse Zwemclub

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
Namur Olympic Club

Perron

Triton Ans Natation

Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat
Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem

Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem
Waterloo Natation

Swimming Club Saint Vith

2:54.41
2:53.76
2:49.99
2:43.84
2:46.93
2:53.71
2:54.29
2:54.53

3:09.63
3:07.44
2:59.27
2:56.30
2:57.83
3:02.88
3:09.04
3:11.57

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 1



