

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 8
24/01/2026 - 15:41

Men, 200m Breaststroke

Open 13 et +
Startlist Finals

YB

Final A

1	DHAENE Niels	10	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	2:54.41
2	CONROTTE Jehan	10	Club de Natation de Bastogne	2:53.76
3	FRAUENKRON Luca	11	Swimming Club Saint Vith	2:49.99
4	MAKA Nicolas	09	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	2:43.84
5	WERY Simon	09	Nautic Club Herve	2:46.93
6	DANILOV Michael	09	Peltse Zwemclub	2:53.71
7	BALCAEN Sander	11	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	2:54.29
8	FRANCOTTE Benjamin	11	Namur Olympic Club	2:54.53

Final B

1	DUPUIS Clement	13	Perron	3:09.63
2	DETRY BEKAERT Nathan	13	Triton Ans Natation	3:07.44
3	DELCOIGNE Nathan	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	2:59.27
4	CLAES Elian	10	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	2:56.30
5	HUYGHEBAERT Jules	10	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	2:57.83
6	READY Seppe	11	Ursus Zwemklub Zwevegem	3:02.88
7	HAESEBROEK Alex	13	Waterloo Natation	3:09.04
8	FRAUENKRON Noe	13	Swimming Club Saint Vith	3:11.57